Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

adjustable and reduces the deposit of  dirt.
TECHNICAL DATA
The static load values in the table below are the result of  laboratory
tests in which the load has been applied perpendicularly to the base.
Such values have to be considered as purely indicative and must be
verified under the specific conditions of  use.
Under common working conditions, side or angular loading increases
the stress on the levelling element and reduces its carrying capacity.
It's the user's responsibility to determine, case by case, whether the
product is suitable for the intended use.
INOX
  LMY.F (d)                                   LMY.F-AS (d)
Code Description Code Description D d l l2 l3# h s f
Static load
[N]
408001 LMY.F-80-SST-M8 408151 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M8 80 M8 34 8.5 2 8 14 54.5 17000
408002 LMY.F-80-SST-M10 408152 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M10 80 M10 37 8.5 2 10 14 54.5 17000
408003 LMY.F-80-SST-M12 408153 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M12 80 M12 40 8.5 2 12 17 54.5 17000
408004 LMY.F-80-SST-M16 408154 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M16 80 M16 46 8.5 2 16 22 54.5 17000
408005 LMY.F-80-SST-M20 408155 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M20 80 M20 54 8.5 2 20 27 54.5 28000
408007 LMY.F-100-SST-M8 408157 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M8 100 M8 35 9 3 8 14 70.5 17000
408008 LMY.F-100-SST-M10 408158 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M10 100 M10 38 9 3 10 14 70.5 17000
408009 LMY.F-100-SST-M12 408159 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M12 100 M12 41 9 3 12 17 70.5 17000
408010 LMY.F-100-SST-M16 408160 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16 100 M16 47 9 3 16 22 70.5 17000
408011 LMY.F-100-SST-M20 408161 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20 100 M20 55 9 3 20 27 70.5 28000
408013 LMY.F-120-SST-M20 408163 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20 120 M20 59 12 3.5 20 27 95 28000
# Data with no-slip disk mounted.
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D

 fe
et
 a
nd
 s
up
po
rt
s
�   2|4LMY.F Levelling feet for ground mounting
INOX
  LMY.F (d - l)                                     LMY.F-AS (d - l)
Code Description Code Description D d l l1 l2 l3# s f
Static load
[N]
408016 LMY.F-80-SST-M8x40 408166 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M8x40 80 M8 40 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 6000
408017 LMY.F-80-SST-M8x50 408167 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M8x50 80 M8 50 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 6000
408018 LMY.F-80-SST-M8x63 408168 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M8x63 80 M8 63 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 6000
408020 LMY.F-80-SST-M10x50 408170 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M10x50 80 M10 50 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 11000
408021 LMY.F-80-SST-M10x60 408171 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M10x60 80 M10 60 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 11000
408022 LMY.F-80-SST-M10x80 408172 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M10x80 80 M10 80 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 11000
408023 LMY.F-80-SST-M10x100 408173 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M10x100 80 M10 100 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 11000
408025 LMY.F-80-SST-M12x60 408175 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M12x60 80 M12 60 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 16000
408026 LMY.F-80-SST-M12x80 408176 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M12x80 80 M12 80 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 16000
408027 LMY.F-80-SST-M12x100 408177 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M12x100 80 M12 100 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 16000
408028 LMY.F-80-SST-M12x125 408178 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M12x125 80 M12 125 19.5 8.5 2 17 54.5 16000
408071 LMY.F-100-SST-M8x40 408221 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M8x40 100 M8 40 20.5 9 3 17 70.5 6000
408072 LMY.F-100-SST-M8x50 408222 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M8x50 100 M8 50 20.5 9 3 17 70.5 6000
408073 LMY.F-100-SST-M8x63 408223 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M8x63 100 M8 63 20.5 9 3 17 70.5 6000
408075 LMY.F-100-SST-M10x50 408225 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M10x50 100 M10 50 20.5 9 3 17 70.5 11000
408076 LMY.F-100-SST-M10x60 408226 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M10x60 100 M10 60 20.5 9 3 17 70.5 11000

408065 LMY.F-80-SST-M24x200-HS 408215 LMY.F-80-AS-SST-M24x200-HS 80 M24 200 30.5 8.5 2 19 12 54.5 46000
408086 LMY.F-100-SST-M16x75-HS 408236 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16x75-HS 100 M16 75 26.5 9 3 12 8 70.5 17000
408088 LMY.F-100-SST-M16x100-HS 408238 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16x100-HS 100 M16 100 26.5 9 3 12 8 70.5 17000
408091 LMY.F-100-SST-M16x125-HS 408241 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16x125-HS 100 M16 125 26.5 9 3 12 8 70.5 17000
408094 LMY.F-100-SST-M16x150-HS 408244 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16x150-HS 100 M16 150 26.5 9 3 12 8 70.5 17000
408097 LMY.F-100-SST-M16x200-HS 408247 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M16x200-HS 100 M16 200 26.5 9 3 12 8 70.5 17000
408099 LMY.F-100-SST-M20x75-HS 408249 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20x75-HS 100 M20 75 28 9 3 15 10 70.5 28000
408101 LMY.F-100-SST-M20x100-HS 408251 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20x100-HS 100 M20 100 28 9 3 15 10 70.5 28000
408103 LMY.F-100-SST-M20x125-HS 408253 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20x125-HS 100 M20 125 28 9 3 15 10 70.5 28000
408106 LMY.F-100-SST-M20x150-HS 408256 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20x150-HS 100 M20 150 28 9 3 15 10 70.5 28000
408110 LMY.F-100-SST-M20x200-HS 408260 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M20x200-HS 100 M20 200 28 9 3 15 10 70.5 28000
408114 LMY.F-100-SST-M24x100-HS 408264 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M24x100-HS 100 M24 100 31.5 9 3 19 12 70.5 46000
408115 LMY.F-100-SST-M24x125-HS 408265 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M24x125-HS 100 M24 125 31.5 9 3 19 12 70.5 46000
408117 LMY.F-100-SST-M24x150-HS 408267 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M24x150-HS 100 M24 150 31.5 9 3 19 12 70.5 46000
408120 LMY.F-100-SST-M24x200-HS 408270 LMY.F-100-AS-SST-M24x200-HS 100 M24 200 31.5 9 3 19 12 70.5 46000
408126 LMY.F-120-SST-M20x75-HS 408276 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20x75-HS 120 M20 75 32 12 3.5 15 10 95 28000
408127 LMY.F-120-SST-M20x100-HS 408277 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20x100-HS 120 M20 100 32 12 3.5 15 10 95 28000
408128 LMY.F-120-SST-M20x125-HS 408278 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20x125-HS 120 M20 125 32 12 3.5 15 10 95 28000
408129 LMY.F-120-SST-M20x150-HS 408279 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20x150-HS 120 M20 150 32 12 3.5 15 10 95 28000
408130 LMY.F-120-SST-M20x200-HS 408280 LMY.F-120-AS-SST-M20x200-HS 120 M20 200 32 12 3.5 15 10 95 28000